
LaGuardia Community College 

2016 Student Elections Master Calendar 

Last Updated 

Tuesday, April 5, 2016 

Calendar may be subject to 

change 
 

Application for Candidacy Period 
Monday, March 7, 9:00 AM 

to Tuesday, March 22, 11:59 AM 

 

Application Evaluation Period 
Wednesday, March 23 
to Thursday, March 24 

 

Applicants Notified of Candidacy Status 
Monday, March 28 by Email (or Phone if necessary) 

 

Candidate Orientation 

& Photo Shoot Sessions 
Wednesday, April 6, 2:15 PM – 4:25 PM, Room E266 

Thursday, April 7, 5:00 PM – 7:00 PM, Room E500 

Friday, April 8, 2:15 PM – 4:25 PM, Room E266 

 

Candidate Mixer 
Wednesday, April 13 

2:15 PM – 4:25 PM, Room M106 

 

Slate Submission Period 
Thursday, April 14, 9:00 AM  

to Wednesday, April 20, 5:00 PM 

 

Personal Statement Submission Period 
Thursday, April 21, 9:00 AM 

to Wednesday, April 27, 5:00 PM 

 

Intent-to-Graduate Candidate Record 

Evaluation Day 
Friday, May 6 

 

Campaign Period Begins 

Monday, May 9 
 

“Meet the Candidates” 

Campaign Tabling 
Monday, May 9 

 10:30 AM – 11:30 PM 

C-Building First Floor Lobby 

 04:30 PM – 05:30 PM 

E-Building Lobby 

Tuesday, May 10 

 10:30 AM – 11:30 PM 

C-Building First Floor Lobby 

 04:30 PM – 05:30 PM 

E-Building Lobby  

 

Student Government Forum 
Wednesday, May 11 

3:00 PM – 5:00 PM, Room E242 

 

“Meet the Candidates” 

Campaign Tabling 
Thursday, May 12 

 10:30 AM – 11:30 PM 

C-Building First Floor Lobby 

 04:30 PM – 05:30 PM 

E-Building Lobby 

 

Voting Week 
Monday, May 16, 10:00 AM 

to Thursday, May 19, 8:00 PM 

 

Campaign Period Ends 

Thursday, May 19 
 

Elections Results Distributed 
Friday, May 20 
 

Inauguration of Governors-Elect 
Thursday, June 30 

2:30 PM – 4:30 PM, Room E500 


